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 22  Nationen

   1 BLR BELARUS                   
   2 BUL BULGARIE                  
   3 CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE        
   4 DEN DANEMARK                  
   5 ESP ESPAGNE                   
   6 EST ESTONIE                   
   7 FRA FRANCE                    
   8 GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE           
   9 GEO GEORGIE                   
  10 GER ALLEMAGNE                 
  11 HUN HONGRIE                   
  12 ISR ISRAEL                    
  13 ITA ITALIE                    
  14 NED HOLLANDE                  
  15 NOR NORVEGE                   
  16 POL POLOGNE                   
  17 POR PORTUGAL                  
  18 ROU ROUMANIE                  
  19 RUS RUSSIE                    
  20 SUI SUISSE                    
  21 TUR TURQUIE                   
  22 UKR UKRAINE                   
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32er Tableau                  16er Tableau                  Tableau 8/4                   

1 FRANCE FRA
********************

17 ISRAEL ISR 37 D
16 PORTUGAL POR 40 V

9 ESPAGNE ESP
********************

********************
8 SUISSE SUI

5 ALLEMAGNE GER
********************

21 ROUMANIE ROU 29 D
12 NORVEGE NOR 32 V

13 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V
20 DANEMARK DEN 31 D

********************
4 POLOGNE POL

3 HONGRIE HUN
********************

19 BULGARIE BUL 33 D
14 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V

11 BELARUS BLR 45 V
22 TURQUIE TUR 32 D

********************
6 UKRAINE UKR

7 RUSSIE RUS
********************

********************
10 ESTONIE EST

15 HOLLANDE NED 45 V
18 GEORGIE GEO 38 D

********************
2 ITALIE ITA

1 FRANCE FRA 45 V
16 PORTUGAL POR 34 D

9 ESPAGNE ESP 37 D
8 SUISSE SUI 44 V

5 ALLEMAGNE GER 40 D
12 NORVEGE NOR 45 V

13 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 27 D
4 POLOGNE POL 45 V

3 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
14 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 27 D

11 BELARUS BLR 34 D
6 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

7 RUSSIE RUS 42 V
10 ESTONIE EST 41 D

15 HOLLANDE NED 21 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

1 FRANCE FRA 32 D
8 SUISSE SUI 45 V

12 NORVEGE NOR 36 D
4 POLOGNE POL 43 V

3 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
6 UKRAINE UKR 35 D

7 RUSSIE RUS 20 D
2 ITALIE ITA 21 V

Semifinale                    

8 SUISSE SUI 42 V
4 POLOGNE POL 36 D

Semifinale                    

3 HONGRIE HUN 30 V
2 ITALIE ITA 29 D

Finale                        

8 SUISSE SUI 32 D
3 HONGRIE HUN 45 V

Place 3+4                     

4 POLOGNE POL 39 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9+10                    

Place 11+12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13+14                   

Place 15+16                   

16 PORTUGAL POR 45 V
9 ESPAGNE ESP 44 D

5 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
13 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 29 D

14 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 37 D
11 BELARUS BLR 45 V

10 ESTONIE EST 45 V
15 HOLLANDE NED 38 D

16 PORTUGAL POR 37 D
5 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

11 BELARUS BLR 32 D
10 ESTONIE EST 45 V

9 ESPAGNE ESP 38 V
13 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 34 D

14 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V
15 HOLLANDE NED 34 D

5 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
10 ESTONIE EST 35 D

16 PORTUGAL POR 39 V
11 BELARUS BLR 38 D

9 ESPAGNE ESP 32 V
14 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 31 D

13 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V
15 HOLLANDE NED 37 D

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5+6                     

Place 7+8                     

1 FRANCE FRA 45 V
12 NORVEGE NOR 41 D

6 UKRAINE UKR 43 V
7 RUSSIE RUS 42 D

1 FRANCE FRA 34 V
6 UKRAINE UKR 24 D

12 NORVEGE NOR 43 D
7 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
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32er Tableau                  NORVEGE ROUMANIE:32 29

PIASECKI Bartosz           3  3 :  2  2 NYISZTOR Alexandru
BACKER Fredrik             1  4 :  3  1 POP Adrian
TORKILDSEN Sturla          1  5 :  5  2 KORTYANU Cosmin
BACKER Fredrik             2  7 :  5  0 NYISZTOR Alexandru
PIASECKI Bartosz           2  9 :  6  1 KORTYANU Cosmin
TORKILDSEN Sturla          3  12 :  10  4 POP Adrian
BACKER Fredrik             0  12 :  10  0 KORTYANU Cosmin
TORKILDSEN Sturla          6  18 :  13  3 NYISZTOR Alexandru
PIASECKI Bartosz           14  32 :  29  16 POP Adrian

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

32er Tableau                  REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DANEMARK:45 31

BERAN Jiri                 5  5 :  4  4 JORGENSEN Patrick
AMBROZ Jakub               4  9 :  8  4 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
COUFAL Zdenek              3  12 :  9  1 JORGENSEN Philippe
AMBROZ Jakub               4  16 :  12  3 JORGENSEN Patrick
BERAN Jiri                 5  21 :  13  1 JORGENSEN Philippe
COUFAL Zdenek              9  30 :  18  5 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
AMBROZ Jakub               5  35 :  26  8 JORGENSEN Philippe
COUFAL Zdenek              5  40 :  29  3 JORGENSEN Patrick
BERAN Jiri                 5  45 :  31  2 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

32er Tableau                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE BULGARIE:45 33

CADMAN Thomas              0  0 :  0  0 BOYADZHIEV Kristian
TAYLOR James               7  7 :  7  7 DOBREV Deyan
BENNETT Thomas             6  13 :  11  4 MARINOV Kiril
TAYLOR James               2  15 :  11  0 BOYADZHIEV Kristian
CADMAN Thomas              10  25 :  13  2 MARINOV Kiril
BENNETT Thomas             5  30 :  19  6 DOBREV Deyan
TAYLOR James               5  35 :  26  7 MARINOV Kiril
BENNETT Thomas             5  40 :  28  2 BOYADZHIEV Kristian
CADMAN Thomas              5  45 :  33  5 DOBREV Deyan

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

32er Tableau                  TURQUIE BELARUS:32 45

UZUNAY Mert                1  1 :  5  5 CHARTOVICH Artsiom
ACIKEL Ugur                1  2 :  8  3 KUZMICH Siarhei
SIR Guray                  7  9 :  14  6 SAZONAU Yauheni
ACIKEL Ugur                2  11 :  20  6 CHARTOVICH Artsiom
UZUNAY Mert                1  12 :  25  5 SAZONAU Yauheni
SIR Guray                  6  18 :  30  5 KUZMICH Siarhei
ACIKEL Ugur                4  22 :  35  5 ZAKHAROV Vitali
SIR Guray                  3  25 :  40  5 CHARTOVICH Artsiom
UZUNAY Mert                7  32 :  45  5 KUZMICH Siarhei

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

32er Tableau                  HOLLANDE GEORGIE:45 38

VERWIJLEN Bas              4  4 :  3  3 ARVELADZE David
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            6  10 :  7  4 ALBREKHT Anzor
DE VRIES Matthijs          4  14 :  11  4 ELBAKIDZE David
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            3  17 :  14  3 ARVELADZE David
VERWIJLEN Bas              7  24 :  20  6 ELBAKIDZE David
DE VRIES Matthijs          6  30 :  23  3 ALBREKHT Anzor
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            5  35 :  28  5 ELBAKIDZE David
DE VRIES Matthijs          2  37 :  36  8 ARVELADZE David
VERWIJLEN Bas              8  45 :  38  2 ALBREKHT Anzor

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  FRANCE PORTUGAL:45 34

GRUMIER Gauthier           4  4 :  2  2 CORDEIRO Joao
ROBEIRI Ulrich             4  8 :  7  5 VIDEIRA Joaquim
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        7  15 :  12  5 PEQUITO Filipe
ROBEIRI Ulrich             5  20 :  15  3 CORDEIRO Joao
GRUMIER Gauthier           5  25 :  18  3 PEQUITO Filipe
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        5  30 :  24  6 VIDEIRA Joaquim
ROBEIRI Ulrich             5  35 :  26  2 PEQUITO Filipe
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        5  40 :  28  2 CORDEIRO Joao
GRUMIER Gauthier           5  45 :  34  6 VIDEIRA Joaquim
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16er Tableau                  SUISSE ESPAGNE:44 37

HEINZER Max                2  2 :  5  5 FONT Marc
STEFFEN Benjamin           4  6 :  7  2 ABAJO Jose Luis
KAUTER Fabian              3  9 :  9  2 CANTO Ignacio
STEFFEN Benjamin           1  10 :  10  1 FONT Marc
HEINZER Max                6  16 :  12  2 CANTO Ignacio
KAUTER Fabian              5  21 :  16  4 ABAJO Jose Luis
STEFFEN Benjamin           5  26 :  20  4 CANTO Ignacio
KAUTER Fabian              4  30 :  21  1 FONT Marc
HEINZER Max                14  44 :  37  16 ABAJO Jose Luis

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  ALLEMAGNE NORVEGE:40 45

SCHMID Sven                3  3 :  3  3 TORKILDSEN Sturla
SCHMITT Martin             2  5 :  8  5 PIASECKI Bartosz
FIEDLER Jörg               4  9 :  14  6 BACKER Fredrik
KNEIP Christoph            4  13 :  20  6 TORKILDSEN Sturla
SCHMID Sven                5  18 :  25  5 BACKER Fredrik
FIEDLER Jörg               8  26 :  30  5 PIASECKI Bartosz
KNEIP Christoph            4  30 :  35  5 BACKER Fredrik
FIEDLER Jörg               3  33 :  40  5 TORKILDSEN Sturla
SCHMID Sven                7  40 :  45  5 PIASECKI Bartosz

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  POLOGNE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE:45 27

MOTYKA Tomasz              4  4 :  5  5 COUFAL Zdenek
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof      3  7 :  5  0 BERAN Jiri
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw        2  9 :  5  0 AMBROZ Matyas
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof      4  13 :  5  0 COUFAL Zdenek
MOTYKA Tomasz              7  20 :  6  1 AMBROZ Matyas
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw        10  30 :  13  7 BERAN Jiri
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof      3  33 :  17  4 AMBROZ Matyas
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw        7  40 :  20  3 COUFAL Zdenek
MOTYKA Tomasz              5  45 :  27  7 BERAN Jiri

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  HONGRIE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:45 27

BOCZKO Gabor               4  4 :  2  2 BENNETT Thomas
IMRE Geza                  6  10 :  5  3 CADMAN Thomas
REDLI Andras               5  15 :  7  2 TAYLOR James
IMRE Geza                  5  20 :  10  3 BENNETT Thomas
BOCZKO Gabor               4  24 :  13  3 TAYLOR James
REDLI Andras               6  30 :  17  4 CADMAN Thomas
IMRE Geza                  5  35 :  18  1 TAYLOR James
REDLI Andras               4  39 :  22  4 BENNETT Thomas
BOCZKO Gabor               6  45 :  27  5 CADMAN Thomas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  BELARUS UKRAINE:34 45

ZAKHAROV Vitali            0  0 :  0  0 REYZLIN Igor
KUZMICH Siarhei            4  4 :  8  8 NIKISHIN Bogdan
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         1  5 :  10  2 KHVOROST Maksym
KUZMICH Siarhei            2  7 :  11  1 REYZLIN Igor
ZAKHAROV Vitali            6  13 :  18  7 KHVOROST Maksym
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         3  16 :  22  4 NIKISHIN Bogdan
KUZMICH Siarhei            4  20 :  28  6 KHVOROST Maksym
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         5  25 :  38  10 REYZLIN Igor
ZAKHAROV Vitali            9  34 :  45  7 NIKISHIN Bogdan

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  ESTONIE RUSSIE:41 42

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         0  0 :  0  0 AVDEEV Anton
PRIINITS Sten              2  2 :  2  2 TIKHOMIROV Alexey
JARVE Sven                 1  3 :  5  3 TOURCHINE Igor
PRIINITS Sten              2  5 :  8  3 AVDEEV Anton
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         10  15 :  11  3 TOURCHINE Igor
JARVE Sven                 6  21 :  22  11 TIKHOMIROV Alexey
PRIINITS Sten              1  22 :  24  2 TOURCHINE Igor
JARVE Sven                 5  27 :  28  4 AVDEEV Anton
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         14  41 :  42  14 TIKHOMIROV Alexey
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16er Tableau                  ITALIE HOLLANDE:45 21

TAGLIARIOL Matteo          4  4 :  1  1 DE VRIES Matthijs
CONFALONIERI Diego         3  7 :  1  0 VERWIJLEN Bas
MARTINELLI Francesco       7  14 :  4  3 HOLSTEGE Arnaud
CONFALONIERI Diego         6  20 :  7  3 DE VRIES Matthijs
TAGLIARIOL Matteo          5  25 :  10  3 HOLSTEGE Arnaud
ROTA Alfredo               5  30 :  13  3 VERWIJLEN Bas
CONFALONIERI Diego         5  35 :  15  2 HOLSTEGE Arnaud
ROTA Alfredo               5  40 :  16  1 DE VRIES Matthijs
TAGLIARIOL Matteo          5  45 :  21  5 VERWIJLEN Bas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ESPAGNE PORTUGAL:44 45

FONT Marc                  0  0 :  2  2 CORDEIRO Joao
CANTO Ignacio              6  6 :  8  6 VIDEIRA Joaquim
ESPANA David               2  8 :  11  3 PEQUITO Filipe
CANTO Ignacio              4  12 :  14  3 CORDEIRO Joao
FONT Marc                  4  16 :  18  4 PEQUITO Filipe
ESPANA David               12  28 :  30  12 VIDEIRA Joaquim
CANTO Ignacio              7  35 :  33  3 PEQUITO Filipe
ABAJO Jose Luis            2  37 :  40  7 CORDEIRO Joao
FONT Marc                  7  44 :  45  5 VIDEIRA Joaquim

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ALLEMAGNE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE:45 29

KNEIP Christoph            4  4 :  2  2 COUFAL Zdenek
SCHMID Sven                5  9 :  5  3 BERAN Jiri
SCHMITT Martin             3  12 :  7  2 AMBROZ Matyas
SCHMID Sven                5  17 :  10  3 COUFAL Zdenek
KNEIP Christoph            3  20 :  14  4 AMBROZ Matyas
SCHMITT Martin             8  28 :  21  7 BERAN Jiri
SCHMID Sven                3  31 :  21  0 AMBROZ Matyas
SCHMITT Martin             6  37 :  25  4 COUFAL Zdenek
KNEIP Christoph            8  45 :  29  4 BERAN Jiri

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  BELARUS GRANDE-BRETAGNE:45 37

ZAKHAROV Vitali            4  4 :  4  4 CADMAN Thomas
SAZONAU Yauheni            4  8 :  9  5 BENNETT Thomas
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         4  12 :  13  4 TAYLOR James
SAZONAU Yauheni            3  15 :  16  3 CADMAN Thomas
ZAKHAROV Vitali            7  22 :  21  5 TAYLOR James
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         8  30 :  25  4 BENNETT Thomas
SAZONAU Yauheni            2  32 :  28  3 TAYLOR James
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         4  36 :  31  3 CADMAN Thomas
ZAKHAROV Vitali            9  45 :  37  6 BENNETT Thomas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ESTONIE HOLLANDE:45 38

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         5  5 :  3  3 DE VRIES Matthijs
PRIINITS Sten              1  6 :  8  5 VERWIJLEN Bas
JARVE Sven                 5  11 :  15  7 HOLSTEGE Arnaud
PRIINITS Sten              8  19 :  19  4 DE VRIES Matthijs
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         6  25 :  23  4 HOLSTEGE Arnaud
ALLIKA Marno               1  26 :  25  2 VERWIJLEN Bas
PRIINITS Sten              7  33 :  28  3 HOLSTEGE Arnaud
ALLIKA Marno               6  39 :  31  3 DE VRIES Matthijs
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai         6  45 :  38  7 VERWIJLEN Bas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 8/4                   FRANCE SUISSE:32 45

GRUMIER Gauthier           3  3 :  0  0 KAUTER Fabian
JEANNET Jerome             3  6 :  1  1 HEINZER Max
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        4  10 :  5  4 STEFFEN Benjamin
JEANNET Jerome             3  13 :  13  8 KAUTER Fabian
GRUMIER Gauthier           3  16 :  18  5 STEFFEN Benjamin
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        3  19 :  24  6 HEINZER Max
JEANNET Jerome             3  22 :  32  8 STEFFEN Benjamin
LUCENAY Jean-Michel        2  24 :  36  4 KAUTER Fabian
GRUMIER Gauthier           8  32 :  45  9 HEINZER Max
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Tableau 8/4                   NORVEGE POLOGNE:36 43

BACKER Fredrik             1  1 :  2  2 MOTYKA Tomasz
TARKOVSKIJ HEMMI Alexandr  1  2 :  4  2 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
TORKILDSEN Sturla          4  6 :  6  2 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
TARKOVSKIJ HEMMI Alexandr  2  8 :  10  4 MOTYKA Tomasz
BACKER Fredrik             8  16 :  15  5 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
TORKILDSEN Sturla          4  20 :  24  9 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
TARKOVSKIJ HEMMI Alexandr  2  22 :  27  3 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
TORKILDSEN Sturla          5  27 :  33  6 MOTYKA Tomasz
BACKER Fredrik             9  36 :  43  10 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 8/4                   HONGRIE UKRAINE:45 35

BOCZKO Gabor               4  4 :  2  2 KHVOROST Maksym
IMRE Geza                  3  7 :  2  0 NIKISHIN Bogdan
REDLI Andras               2  9 :  3  1 REYZLIN Igor
IMRE Geza                  3  12 :  6  3 KHVOROST Maksym
BOCZKO Gabor               2  14 :  6  0 REYZLIN Igor
REDLI Andras               5  19 :  9  3 NIKISHIN Bogdan
IMRE Geza                  8  27 :  14  5 MEDVEDEV Vitaliy
REDLI Andras               12  39 :  25  11 KHVOROST Maksym
BOCZKO Gabor               6  45 :  35  10 NIKISHIN Bogdan

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 8/4                   RUSSIE ITALIE:20 21

TIKHOMIROV Alexey          0  0 :  1  1 ROTA Alfredo
TOURCHINE Igor             3  3 :  1  0 TAGLIARIOL Matteo
AVDEEV Anton               2  5 :  2  1 CONFALONIERI Diego
TOURCHINE Igor             3  8 :  5  3 ROTA Alfredo
TIKHOMIROV Alexey          6  14 :  8  3 CONFALONIERI Diego
AVDEEV Anton               3  17 :  13  5 TAGLIARIOL Matteo
TOURCHINE Igor             1  18 :  16  3 CONFALONIERI Diego
AVDEEV Anton               0  18 :  18  2 ROTA Alfredo
TIKHOMIROV Alexey          2  20 :  21  3 TAGLIARIOL Matteo

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  ALLEMAGNE PORTUGAL:45 37

KNEIP Christoph            3  3 :  5  5 CORDEIRO Joao
SCHMID Sven                2  5 :  10  5 VIDEIRA Joaquim
SCHMITT Martin             10  15 :  14  4 PEQUITO Filipe
SCHMID Sven                0  15 :  14  0 CORDEIRO Joao
KNEIP Christoph            10  25 :  23  9 PEQUITO Filipe
SCHMITT Martin             1  26 :  24  1 VIDEIRA Joaquim
SCHMID Sven                5  31 :  28  4 PEQUITO Filipe
SCHMITT Martin             2  33 :  30  2 CORDEIRO Joao
KNEIP Christoph            12  45 :  37  7 VIDEIRA Joaquim

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  BELARUS ESTONIE:32 45

ZAKHAROV Vitali            1  1 :  5  5 PRIINITS Sten
KUZMICH Siarhei            4  5 :  10  5 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         1  6 :  14  4 ALLIKA Marno
KUZMICH Siarhei            7  13 :  19  5 PRIINITS Sten
ZAKHAROV Vitali            4  17 :  20  1 ALLIKA Marno
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         5  22 :  30  10 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
KUZMICH Siarhei            3  25 :  35  5 ALLIKA Marno
CHARTOVICH Artsiom         5  30 :  40  5 PRIINITS Sten
ZAKHAROV Vitali            2  32 :  45  5 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE ESPAGNE:34 38

BERAN Jiri                 2  2 :  4  4 FONT Marc
AMBROZ Matyas              0  2 :  6  2 ABAJO Jose Luis
COUFAL Zdenek              6  8 :  8  2 ESPANA David
AMBROZ Matyas              2  10 :  10  2 FONT Marc
BERAN Jiri                 4  14 :  14  4 ESPANA David
COUFAL Zdenek              6  20 :  21  7 ABAJO Jose Luis
AMBROZ Matyas              0  20 :  21  0 ESPANA David
COUFAL Zdenek              1  21 :  23  2 FONT Marc
BERAN Jiri                 13  34 :  38  15 ABAJO Jose Luis
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Tableau 13-16                 HOLLANDE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:33 45

VERWIJLEN Bas              4  4 :  5  5 TAYLOR James
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            4  8 :  10  5 CADMAN Thomas
DE VRIES Matthijs          2  10 :  15  5 BENNETT Thomas
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            3  13 :  20  5 TAYLOR James
VERWIJLEN Bas              9  22 :  24  4 BENNETT Thomas
DE VRIES Matthijs          2  24 :  30  6 CADMAN Thomas
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            1  25 :  30  0 BENNETT Thomas
DE VRIES Matthijs          2  27 :  34  4 TAYLOR James
VERWIJLEN Bas              6  33 :  45  11 CADMAN Thomas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   NORVEGE FRANCE:41 45

PIASECKI Bartosz           5  5 :  3  3 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
BACKER Fredrik             1  6 :  5  2 GRUMIER Gauthier
TORKILDSEN Sturla          4  10 :  10  5 ROBEIRI Ulrich
BACKER Fredrik             4  14 :  12  2 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
PIASECKI Bartosz           7  21 :  18  6 ROBEIRI Ulrich
TORKILDSEN Sturla          3  24 :  24  6 GRUMIER Gauthier
BACKER Fredrik             3  27 :  28  4 ROBEIRI Ulrich
TORKILDSEN Sturla          5  32 :  35  7 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
PIASECKI Bartosz           9  41 :  45  10 GRUMIER Gauthier

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   UKRAINE RUSSIE:43 42

NIKISHIN Bogdan            2  2 :  2  2 AVDEEV Anton
KHVOROST Maksym            4  6 :  8  6 TIKHOMIROV Alexey
REYZLIN Igor               3  9 :  9  1 TOURCHINE Igor
KHVOROST Maksym            2  11 :  14  5 AVDEEV Anton
NIKISHIN Bogdan            6  17 :  20  6 TOURCHINE Igor
REYZLIN Igor               6  23 :  22  2 TIKHOMIROV Alexey
MEDVEDEV Vitaliy           2  25 :  24  2 BEREZKIN Alexander
REYZLIN Igor               8  33 :  33  9 AVDEEV Anton
NIKISHIN Bogdan            10  43 :  42  9 TIKHOMIROV Alexey

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Semifinale                    POLOGNE SUISSE:36 42

MOTYKA Tomasz              1  1 :  1  1 KAUTER Fabian
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof      5  6 :  2  1 HEINZER Max
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw        3  9 :  7  5 STEFFEN Benjamin
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof      6  15 :  12  5 KAUTER Fabian
MOTYKA Tomasz              3  18 :  13  1 STEFFEN Benjamin
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw        0  18 :  15  2 HEINZER Max
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof      7  25 :  20  5 STEFFEN Benjamin
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw        4  29 :  25  5 KAUTER Fabian
MOTYKA Tomasz              7  36 :  42  17 HEINZER Max

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Semifinale                    HONGRIE ITALIE:30 29

BOCZKO Gabor               5  5 :  3  3 MARTINELLI Francesco
IMRE Geza                  3  8 :  5  2 CONFALONIERI Diego
REDLI Andras               3  11 :  9  4 TAGLIARIOL Matteo
IMRE Geza                  2  13 :  9  0 MARTINELLI Francesco
BOCZKO Gabor               2  15 :  9  0 TAGLIARIOL Matteo
REDLI Andras               3  18 :  11  2 CONFALONIERI Diego
IMRE Geza                  4  22 :  15  4 TAGLIARIOL Matteo
REDLI Andras               5  27 :  24  9 MARTINELLI Francesco
BOCZKO Gabor               3  30 :  29  5 CONFALONIERI Diego

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9+10                    ALLEMAGNE ESTONIE:45 35

KNEIP Christoph            1  1 :  4  4 PRIINITS Sten
FIEDLER Jörg               6  7 :  9  5 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
SCHMITT Martin             1  8 :  13  4 ALLIKA Marno
FIEDLER Jörg               9  17 :  17  4 PRIINITS Sten
KNEIP Christoph            4  21 :  25  8 ALLIKA Marno
SCHMITT Martin             5  26 :  30  5 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
FIEDLER Jörg               9  35 :  31  1 ALLIKA Marno
SCHMITT Martin             5  40 :  33  2 JARVE Sven
KNEIP Christoph            5  45 :  35  2 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
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Place 11+12                   BELARUS PORTUGAL:38 39

ZAKHAROV Vitali            4  4 :  2  2 PEQUITO Filipe
SAZONAU Yauheni            5  9 :  10  8 CORDEIRO Joao
KUZMICH Siarhei            5  14 :  15  5 VIDEIRA Joaquim
SAZONAU Yauheni            4  18 :  20  5 PEQUITO Filipe
ZAKHAROV Vitali            3  21 :  22  2 VIDEIRA Joaquim
KUZMICH Siarhei            7  28 :  28  6 CORDEIRO Joao
SAZONAU Yauheni            3  31 :  31  3 CANDEIAS Ricardo
KUZMICH Siarhei            3  34 :  33  2 PEQUITO Filipe
ZAKHAROV Vitali            4  38 :  39  6 CORDEIRO Joao

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 13+14                   ESPAGNE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:32 31

FONT Marc                  3  3 :  1  1 BENNETT Thomas
ESPANA David               0  3 :  1  0 CADMAN Thomas
CANTO Ignacio              4  7 :  4  3 TAYLOR James
ESPANA David               4  11 :  10  6 BENNETT Thomas
FONT Marc                  4  15 :  14  4 TAYLOR James
CANTO Ignacio              2  17 :  15  1 CADMAN Thomas
ESPANA David               8  25 :  23  8 TAYLOR James
CANTO Ignacio              2  27 :  26  3 BENNETT Thomas
FONT Marc                  5  32 :  31  5 CADMAN Thomas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 15+16                   HOLLANDE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE:37 45

VERWIJLEN Bas              0  0 :  0  0 BERAN Jiri
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            4  4 :  5  5 COUFAL Zdenek
DE VRIES Matthijs          4  8 :  11  6 AMBROZ Matyas
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            0  8 :  14  3 BERAN Jiri
VERWIJLEN Bas              8  16 :  22  8 AMBROZ Matyas
DE VRIES Matthijs          5  21 :  29  7 COUFAL Zdenek
HOLSTEGE Arnaud            6  27 :  35  6 AMBROZ Matyas
DE VRIES Matthijs          2  29 :  40  5 BERAN Jiri
VERWIJLEN Bas              8  37 :  45  5 COUFAL Zdenek

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 7+8                     NORVEGE RUSSIE:43 45

PIASECKI Bartosz           1  1 :  5  5 AVDEEV Anton
BACKER Fredrik             5  6 :  10  5 TIKHOMIROV Alexey
TORKILDSEN Sturla          3  9 :  15  5 TOURCHINE Igor
BACKER Fredrik             3  12 :  20  5 AVDEEV Anton
PIASECKI Bartosz           4  16 :  25  5 TOURCHINE Igor
TORKILDSEN Sturla          6  22 :  30  5 TIKHOMIROV Alexey
BACKER Fredrik             6  28 :  35  5 TOURCHINE Igor
TORKILDSEN Sturla          2  30 :  40  5 AVDEEV Anton
PIASECKI Bartosz           13  43 :  45  5 TIKHOMIROV Alexey

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 5+6                     UKRAINE FRANCE:24 34

NIKISHIN Bogdan            4  4 :  5  5 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
KHVOROST Maksym            1  5 :  7  2 GRUMIER Gauthier
MEDVEDEV Vitaliy           4  9 :  12  5 ROBEIRI Ulrich
KHVOROST Maksym            1  10 :  13  1 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
NIKISHIN Bogdan            6  16 :  16  3 ROBEIRI Ulrich
MEDVEDEV Vitaliy           2  18 :  16  0 GRUMIER Gauthier
KHVOROST Maksym            0  18 :  19  3 ROBEIRI Ulrich
MEDVEDEV Vitaliy           0  18 :  19  0 LUCENAY Jean-Michel
NIKISHIN Bogdan            6  24 :  34  15 GRUMIER Gauthier

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 3+4                     ITALIE POLOGNE:45 39

TAGLIARIOL Matteo          5  5 :  3  3 MOTYKA Tomasz
ROTA Alfredo               5  10 :  6  3 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
CONFALONIERI Diego         3  13 :  8  2 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
ROTA Alfredo               7  20 :  16  8 MOTYKA Tomasz
TAGLIARIOL Matteo          3  23 :  21  5 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
CONFALONIERI Diego         7  30 :  24  3 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
ROTA Alfredo               5  35 :  28  4 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
CONFALONIERI Diego         5  40 :  34  6 MOTYKA Tomasz
TAGLIARIOL Matteo          5  45 :  39  5 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
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Finale                        SUISSE HONGRIE:32 45

HEINZER Max                1  1 :  1  1 REDLI Andras
STEFFEN Benjamin           2  3 :  5  4 BOCZKO Gabor
KAUTER Fabian              2  5 :  9  4 IMRE Geza
STEFFEN Benjamin           2  7 :  13  4 REDLI Andras
HEINZER Max                4  11 :  17  4 IMRE Geza
KAUTER Fabian              1  12 :  18  1 BOCZKO Gabor
STEFFEN Benjamin           2  14 :  24  6 IMRE Geza
KAUTER Fabian              7  21 :  27  3 REDLI Andras
HEINZER Max                11  32 :  45  18 BOCZKO Gabor

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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    1. HUN HONGRIE                   
BOCZKO Gabor              
IMRE Geza                 
REDLI Andras              
SOMFAI Peter              

    2. SUI SUISSE                    
HEINZER Max               
KAUTER Fabian             
KAUTER Michael            
STEFFEN Benjamin          

    3. ITA ITALIE                    
CONFALONIERI Diego        
MARTINELLI Francesco      
ROTA Alfredo              
TAGLIARIOL Matteo         

    4. POL POLOGNE                   
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof     
MOTYKA Tomasz             
WIERCIOCH Adam            
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw       

    5. FRA FRANCE                    
GRUMIER Gauthier          
JEANNET Jerome            
LUCENAY Jean-Michel       
ROBEIRI Ulrich            

    6. UKR UKRAINE                   
KHVOROST Maksym           
MEDVEDEV Vitaliy          
NIKISHIN Bogdan           
REYZLIN Igor              

    7. RUS RUSSIE                    
AVDEEV Anton              
BEREZKIN Alexander        
TIKHOMIROV Alexey         
TOURCHINE Igor            

    8. NOR NORVEGE                   
BACKER Fredrik            
PIASECKI Bartosz          
TARKOVSKIJ HEMMI Alexandr 
TORKILDSEN Sturla         

    9. GER ALLEMAGNE                 
FIEDLER Jörg              
KNEIP Christoph           
SCHMID Sven               
SCHMITT Martin            

  10. EST ESTONIE                   
ALLIKA Marno              
JARVE Sven                
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai        
PRIINITS Sten             

  11. POR PORTUGAL                  
CANDEIAS Ricardo          
CORDEIRO Joao             
PEQUITO Filipe            
VIDEIRA Joaquim           

  12. BLR BELARUS                   
CHARTOVICH Artsiom        
KUZMICH Siarhei           
SAZONAU Yauheni           
ZAKHAROV Vitali           

  13. ESP ESPAGNE                   
ABAJO Jose Luis           
CANTO Ignacio             
ESPANA David              
FONT Marc                 

  14. GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE           
BENNETT Thomas            
CADMAN Thomas             
TAYLOR James              
                          

  15. CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE        
AMBROZ Jakub              
AMBROZ Matyas             
BERAN Jiri                
COUFAL Zdenek             

  16. NED HOLLANDE                  
DE VRIES Matthijs         
HOLSTEGE Arnaud           
VERWIJLEN Bas             
                          

  17. ISR ISRAEL                    
BESKIN Grigori            
HERPE Ido                 
LEVIT Doron               
ZINGERMAN Viacheslav      

  18. GEO GEORGIE                   
ALBREKHT Anzor            
ARVELADZE David           
ELBAKIDZE David           
NATSVLISHVILI Giorgi      

  19. BUL BULGARIE                  
BOYADZHIEV Kristian       
DOBREV Deyan              
MARINOV Kiril             
STOEV Martin              

  20. DEN DANEMARK                  
JORGENSEN Patrick         
JORGENSEN Philippe        
VON DER OSTEN Frederik    
VON DER OSTEN Hans Helmig 

  21. ROU ROUMANIE                  
DRAGOMIR Liviu            
KORTYANU Cosmin           
NYISZTOR Alexandru        
POP Adrian                

  22. TUR TURQUIE                   
ACIKEL Ugur               
SIR Guray                 
UZUNAY Mert               
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à Plovdiv 19.07.2009  

Men's Epee Team  

Liste d'arbitrage emploi  
Qualifikation Elimination directe  

                                                                                          
Fl Ep Sa Poule T-64 T 64 T 32 T 16 T 8 T 4 Finale             

                                                                                          

BASTYNS Olivier BEL B B  0  0  0  1  0  2  1  0             

                                                                                          

BOROSAK Mirna CRO B  0  0  0  1  0  1  1  0             

                                                                                          

BORSODI Andras NOR B  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

CSAR Barbara AUT B B  0  0  0  1  1  1  1  0             

                                                                                          

GEORGIEV Marian BUL B  0  0  0  1  4  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

GROENHOLM Peter FIN B  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0             

                                                                                          

HEEREN Alexander NED B  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

HRISTOV Lazar BUL B B  0  0  0  1  1  2  1  0             

                                                                                          

IVANOV Alexander ISR B  0  0  0  1  2  1  1  1             

                                                                                          

KRALIK David SVK B B  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

LAMON Janine SUI B  0  0  0  1  0  2  1  0             

                                                                                          

LYBEROPOULOS Constantinos GRE B B  0  0  0  0  4  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

MACHADO Miguel POR B B  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B B B  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

PALABIYIK Cihan TUR B B  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  1             

                                                                                          

ROTH Peter GER B B  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

SAKHVADZE David GEO B B B  0  0  0  1  2  2  0  0             

                                                                                          

                                                                                          


